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Bharat Sanchar
Nigam Limited

Account No :9039879448 Invoice No: SDCTS0015989461

Invoice Date :03/04/2022 Billing Period

01/03/2022 to 31/03/2022

Tariff Plan: Fibre Ultra / Speed Upto 300Mbps till 4000GB beyond that

Tax Invoice Upto 4Mbps / Voice unlimited
PRINCIPAL,GOVT DEGREE TELEPHONE NUMBER
COLLEGE .
H.NO 0-0 AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE 08735295000
THALLA GURIJALA ROAD
BELLAMPALLI 4 5825.00 19/04/2022
ADILABAD TS GSTIN
soezet PAY NOW
Account Summary
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
S00088 ey 29odS 2wgo ESIeSTARINN] B Dey Dey Judo Dey 3ngo
Q] ) ) =) =)
4 4,020.32 4 0.00 4 0.00 3 1,804.07 4 5,824.39 4 5825.00
Amount in Words : Rupees Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Five Only
Summary of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) .
" 7 B Voice(Min)
Current Charges 8 Dey Amount B DataGB)
ata
Recurring Charges 3008 8 1499.00
One Time Charges ag78 Ffev 0.00
Usage Charges FEE 3o 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 5 Min | 300 GB
Discounts oranden 0.00
4 Min ] 240 GB
Late Fee sy DY) 29.87
Total Taxable (Rs.) 1,528.87 3 Min -} 180 GB
Tax e, 275.20
Total Current Charges Bngo Doy 1,804.07 2Min 5 12068
Tax Details 1 Min 0GB
Description Tax Rate Amount I
CGST 9.00% 137.60
sGsT 9.00% 137.60 O Min T T T — Tt ——1 — 068
Sep'21 Oct'21 Nov'21 Dec'21 Jan'22 Feb'22
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail
our services 24X7. My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona.

#ConnectingEveryHome

Like binge-wuatching
a web series?”

Then, you will find this offer
simply irresistible

firetvsticklite
N ——7

Coming Soon!
=81 rolow us on 2 (E)

www.bsnl.co.in | fig BEithe and like us on il §

SADHA MOHAN VEMULA
Accounts Officer (TR)

For Billing related issues
<> 08732-236777

Scan 'QR' Code
to make
Online Portal
Payment.

Scan 'QR' Code to make
UPI Payment.

Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID suneetha.shine@gmail.com. If mail ID is incorrect, please update correct ID at
"www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in" or nearest BSNL CSC and get discount of Rs. 10/- per bill for 10 months.

- PAYMENT SLIP - nvoiceNo | SDCTS0015989461

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of Payment Invoice Date 03/04/2022
|||||||| | |||| ||||||||| ||| [ | cash [ | cheauerod [ | creditiDebitcard | Account No 9039879448

Phone No 08735295000
Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch

Due Date 19/04/2022
Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable 7 5825.00

LR T LR CE LT T T

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Adilabad.

For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.
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http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=08735295000|9039879448|SDCTS0015989461|CDR|5825|TS|NA|NA
https://bsnloffers.bsnl.in/

& Bharat Sanchar EIREEER

&Eﬂ.':u Nigam Limited ~ FREE Tﬂa '

for 30 Days

Account No: 9039879448| Invoice No: SDCTS0015989461 | Invoice date: 03/04/2022 CEEN=EE EERS LT ANV 1 A0
: isina # 1 Mot WATCH SHOWS BEFORE

Click to Pay
For online payment, log on to www.bsnl.co.in or
Scan any QR Code on the bill

Drop your Cheque / DD at BSNL bill
collection center

N
@5 Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet M Pay at any Post Office on or before Due Date
Pay at any BSNL Customer Service Pay through My BSNL App
Center (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL

services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-)

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments

Reverse Charges Not Applicable

For Service related issues :- G SUNEETHA , 08735-222000

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE
Say No to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

Accounts Officer address . O/o General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Opp.,Collectorate, Adilabad, Telangana - 504001

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

® Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from
BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334

Log on to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area
If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

® For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

® Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the concerned AO(TR) within 60 days

Installation Address:H.NO 0-0,GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE,AR
HEAD QUARTERS,BELLAMPALLI,ADILABAD,Telangana -504251 e GST Registration Number: 36AABCB5576G1ZM e PAN Number: AABCB5576G

o HSN/SAC Code: 998412 o CIN:U74899DL2000G0I107739

BSNL Cinema Plus

Your FREE' Tic

UNLIMITED ENTERTAINMENT

¢~ (& a00+Uve 500+ 8000+ )
=) TV Crame | Sl TV Shaws l i Moviea )

Watch Live TV and
Pramium OTT content &t one place
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https://bit.ly/3iVT5qE
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://cinemaplus.bsnl.in/
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in/

&% Bharat Sanchar

E,EEW"‘% Nigam Limited

Account No: 9039879448| Invoice No :SDCTS0015989461 | Bill Date :03/04/2022

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

List Of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
id8735295000_sid 1,499.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
08735295000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Phone Number/Service ID | id8735295000_sid

Installation Address:
H.NO 0-0,GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE,AR HEAD QUARTERS,BELLAMPALLI,ADILABAD, Telangana -504251

Plan :

704535/Fibre Ultra / Speed Upto 300Mbps till 4000GB beyond that Upto 4Mbps / Voice
unlimited
800002/Bharat Fiber Hotstar - Bundled Pack

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)

Bharat Fiber BB - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 01/03/2022 31/03/2022 1,499.00

Total 1,499.00

Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges

(GB)

Broadband Day Usage 210413398 200.67 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 1767044 1.69 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 212180442 202.35GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

Phone Number/Service ID | 08735295000

Installation Address:
H.NO 0-0,GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE,AR HEAD QUARTERS, BELLAMPALLI,ADILABAD, Telangana -504251

Plan :

704535/Fibre Ultra / Speed Upto 300Mbps till 4000GB beyond that Upto 4Mbps / Voice
unlimited

Enjoy‘ﬂnn GB data

at speed up to 100 Mbps*

Super Entertainment with

SUPERSTAR-1

BUNDLED WITH

At just
“up to 5Mbps beyond

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

% 1499.00

%275.20

B Recurring Charges B Tax
One Time Charges B Adjustments
Miscellaneous Charges [l Usage Charges

73 BSNL
=3 REWARDS

COUPONS OF
TOP BRANDS

Flipkart
Ecleartrip

lifestyle
© Pizzathit

& MORE AVAILABLE
SAVE WHILE YOU SHOP

4
BEHL
Tadipkiy

unheatable
deal

Povetedly  YUPPT

SCoPe
BSNL Bharat Fibre
superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription ta Live V& Premium OTT Cantent

PLAN Superstar Premium- | SuperstarPramlum 2
Upto100 Mips™ Upta150 Misps*
Price tfor braadband + calling + OTT) 17490 t94s/

Frie Galls ﬂl,ﬂm‘tgl‘uﬂlmm calling ILocal 4570)

within Indla.
undiod OTT Subscription P
1100+ Liva TV Channely =
500+ TV Shows & 40004 Movies) "

New Releases every week TN
— 5 ( Experience  \

Bandwldth (Download Speed)

I % Unlimited

ot A3

€y "".‘ jll' HnB 5 \ Imemellullmg/
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Subscribe
Upgrade Now
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https://selfcare.bsnl.co.in/tungsten/UI/facelets/planChangeOffer.xhtml?offerType=superstarpremiumplus
https://yupptv.la/SCBpB
http://www.bsnl.co.in/
https://bit.ly/3iVT5qE

